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 2026 Corvallis Calendar of Events 
 

Spring Recycle Events 

Dallas 
(Dallas Recycle 

Depot) 

Corvallis 
(Corvallis 

Recycle Depot) 

Philomath 
(Philomath City 

Shop) 

   Tangent 
(Tangent 

Elementary) 

Adair Village 
(Across from ServPro) 

 

Falls City 
(Old mill site) 

 

Monroe 
(Old Monroe 

transfer site) 

March 28 

9:00am - 

2:00pm 

April 4 

8:00am - 

4:00pm 

April 18 

9:00am -

2:00pm 

April 25 

9:00am - 

2:00pm 

May 16 

9:00am - 2:00pm 

 

May 30 

9:00am -

2:00pm 

June 6 

9:00am - 

2:00pm 

 

 

Corvallis Household Hazardous Waste Events 

Saturday, February 14 

9:00am - 2:00pm 

Saturday, May 9 

9:00am - 2:00pm 

Saturday, August 8 

9:00am - 2:00pm 

Saturday, November 14 

9:00am - 2:00pm 

 
 

 

Holiday Light String Collection 

Friday, November 27, 2026 - 

Friday, January 8, 2027 

Drop off lights at the Republic Services Recycle 

Depot, off Belvue Ave. 

 

Christmas Tree Collection 

Monday, December 28, 2026 - 

Friday, January 15, 2027 

Place your tree at the curb on your regularly scheduled service day 

for pickup.  (All decorations must be removed; No flocked trees) 

 

 
 

Leaf Collection 

 

Monday, October 19 - 

Friday, December 25 

 

Rake leaves into the street just before your weekly collection day. 

Rows should be long and narrow and two feet away from the curb.  

Be sure not to block bikes lanes, storm drains, or driveways. 

http://www.republicservices.com/municipality/corvallis

